Mr. Anirban Jyoti Ghosh

Anirban Jyoti Ghosh Radheshyam Apartment
Sevoke Road Anchal More Ward No -41 Bankim
Nagar Iskcon Road Near Borough Office 734001

Siliguri M.corp Darjeeling West Bengal India

Jio Number : 9434047074
Account Number: 411620733507
Statement No.: 259007690488
Statement Date: 22-Sep-2024
Statement Time: 13:56:38

Summary Account Payable Statement

Registered Mobile Number: +919434047074 || Email: ajghosh.slg@gmail.com

Statement as on 22-Sep-2024

Jio Postpaid Plus

Particulars

(i) Connectivity Services
Previous Balance Due
Payment Received

Current Month Payable
Total (i)

(ii) Platform Services
Previous Balance Due
Payment Received
Current Month Payable
Total (ii)

Total current charges (i + ii)
(iii) Previous Balance with RRL

Total Amount Payable (i + ii + iii)

Invoice Number Amount (7)

0.00

0.00

259003867646 618.56
618.56

0.00

0.00

257507024090 0.00
0.00

618.56

-99.00

519.56

Pay By 30-SEP-2024
* 519.56

"To strengthen your Aadhaar, update your Aadhaar if 10 years old"

Payment Options
JioAutoPay JioDigiPay
<]
f8 ACH - (Direct Debit . .
( ) My Jio & Jio.com
set ACH mandate on your bank account.
)) Visit the nearest Jio Store along with a cancelled cheque. Pay bills using credit/debit card/netbanking/ e-wallets/UPI onMy Jio App or visit
a www.Jio.com and click on Quick Pay
i ; f D load the app from Play Store or App Store
. @ Standing Instructions (Credit Card) ownloa PP y PP
Jlo Pay Set JioAutoPay through My Jio App.

Download the MydJio App from Play Store or App Store.

-_
1l EBPP

Register Jio with your bank foran auto bill presentment and
payment mandate on your bank account or credit card.

We also accept Cash /Credit /Debit Card at the Jio Store

Registered Office: Reliance Retail Limited
3rd floor, Court House, Lokmanya Tilak Marg, Dhobi Talao, Mumbai
400002 Phone: 022-67673800 CIN: U01100MH1999PLC120563



