## JioPostPaid Plus

Mr. Anirban Jyoti Ghosh Anirban Jyoti Ghosh Radheshyam Apartment Sevoke Road Anchal More Ward No - 41 Bankim Nagar Iskcon Road Near Borough Office 734001 Siliguri M.corp Darjeeling West Bengal India Jio Number : 9434047074 Account Number: 411620733507 Statement No.: 259007690488 Statement Date: 22-Sep-2024 Statement Time: 13:56:38

## Summary Account Payable Statement

Registered Mobile Number: +919434047074 || Email: ajghosh.slg@gmail.com

Statement as on 22-Sep-2024

Jio Postpaid Plus

Particulars	Invoice Number	Amount (`)
(i) Connectivity Services		
Previous Balance Due		0.00
Payment Received		0.00
Current Month Payable	259003867646	618.56
Total (i)		618.56
(ii) Platform Services		
Previous Balance Due		0.00
Payment Received		0.00
Current Month Payable	257507024090	0.00
Total (ii)		0.00
Total current charges (i + ii)		618.56
(iii) Previous Balance with RRL		-99.00
Total Amount Payable (i + ii + iii)		519.56

Pay By 30-SEP-2024 519.56

## "To strengthen your Aadhaar, update your Aadhaar if 10 years old"

## **Payment Options**



JioAutoPay

ACH - (Direct Debit)
set ACH mandate on your bank account.
Visit the nearest Jio Store along with a cancelled cheque.



Standing Instructions (Credit Card)

Set JioAutoPay through My Jio App.
Download the MyJio App from Play Store or App Store.



EBPF

Register Jio with your bank for an auto bill presentment and payment mandate on your bank account or credit card.

JioDigiPay



My Jio & Jio.com

Pay bills using credit/debit card/netbanking/ e-wallets/UPI onMy Jio App or visit www.Jio.com and click on Quick Pay Download the app from Play Store or App Store

We also accept Cash /Credit /Debit Card at the Jio Store